
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301070000
05511

01/07/1993
10:52:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO
INC

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199301070000
05521

01/07/1993
10:52:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STUBBS,
THOMAS

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1992
14023

199301080000
07001

01/08/1993
10:31:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199301220000
21821

01/22/1993
02:09:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DRAVO LIME
CO

199301220000
22301

01/22/1993
04:00:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199301290000
28451

01/29/1993
02:18:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS,
MICHAEL A

199301290000
28431

01/29/1993
02:18:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARGE, ALAN
P

199301290000
28441

01/29/1993
02:18:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS,
MICHAEL A

199301210000
20531

01/21/1993
02:34:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199301210000
20532

01/21/1993
02:34:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199301210000
20522

01/21/1993
02:33:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199301210000
20501

01/21/1993
02:19:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DOCTORS
OFFICE PC

199301210000
20502

01/21/1993
02:19:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DOCTORS
OFFICE PC

199301210000
20521

01/21/1993
02:33:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199302080000
36691

02/08/1993
11:15:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199302090000
37851

02/09/1993
09:54:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BELL,
RICHARD

199302150000
42931

02/15/1993
12:29:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BACKYARD
BBQ INC



199303120000
70521

03/12/1993
12:54:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304220001
11211

04/22/1993
09:46:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOMBLE,
HUNTER S

199304070000
93181

04/07/1993
08:12:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304080000
95661

04/08/1993
12:10:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROTHENSTIN
E, RONALD D

199305030001
23541

05/03/1993
11:46:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

GFB STEEL
INC

199305050001
26481

05/05/1993
10:29:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199305070001
30541

05/07/1993
01:04:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199305070001
30552

05/07/1993
01:04:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199305070001
30532

05/07/1993
01:04:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORP

199212140003
00081

199305070001
30542

05/07/1993
01:04:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199212140003
00081

199305100001
31482

05/10/1993
09:12:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BOBCAT
SERVICES INC

199305110001
34541

05/11/1993
03:40:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SULT,
ROBERT E

199305110001
34551

05/11/1993
03:40:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SULT, DIANE
M


