Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301070000 05511	01/07/1993 10:52:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO INC						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199301070000 05521	01/07/1993 10:52:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STUBBS, THOMAS						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1992 14023
199301080000 07001	01/08/1993 10:31:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199301220000 21821	01/22/1993 02:09:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DRAVO LIME CO						
199301220000 22301	01/22/1993 04:00:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP						
199301290000 28451	01/29/1993 02:18:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						
199301290000 28431	01/29/1993 02:18:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARGE, ALAN P						
199301290000 28441	01/29/1993 02:18:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						
199301210000 20531	01/21/1993 02:34:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199301210000 20532	01/21/1993 02:34:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199301210000 20522	01/21/1993 02:33:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199301210000 20501	01/21/1993 02:19:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DOCTORS OFFICE PC						
199301210000 20502	01/21/1993 02:19:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DOCTORS OFFICE PC						
199301210000 20521	01/21/1993 02:33:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199302080000 36691	02/08/1993 11:15:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199302090000 37851	02/09/1993 09:54:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BELL, RICHARD						
199302150000 42931	02/15/1993 12:29:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BACKYARD BBQ INC						

199303120000 70521	03/12/1993 12:54:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC				
199304220001 11211	04/22/1993 09:46:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOMBLE, HUNTER S				
199304070000 93181	04/07/1993 08:12:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC				
199304080000 95661	04/08/1993 12:10:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROTHENSTIN E, RONALD D				
199305030001 23541	05/03/1993 11:46:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	GFB STEEL INC				
199305050001 26481	05/05/1993 10:29:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC				
199305070001 30541	05/07/1993 01:04:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC				
199305070001 30552	05/07/1993 01:04:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC				
199305070001 30532	05/07/1993 01:04:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PROCESS KNOWLEDGE CORP			199212140003 00081	
199305070001 30542	05/07/1993 01:04:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC			199212140003 00081	
199305100001 31482	05/10/1993 09:12:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBCAT SERVICES INC				
199305110001 34541	05/11/1993 03:40:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SULT, ROBERT E				
199305110001 34551	05/11/1993 03:40:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SULT, DIANE M				